
Εµβαδόν: 2468.58 τ.µ.

Ιδιότητα:

A/A X Y

0 316093.99 4498348.64

1 316114.00 4498379.99

2 316131.78 4498396.62

3 316144.26 4498402.04

4 316155.25 4498423.48

5 316136.44 4498447.63

6 316152.84 4498507.89

7 316162.22 4498504.02

8 316183.73 4498495.16

9 316173.23 4498449.61

10 316169.00 4498434.21

11 316167.33 4498424.53

12 316167.20 4498421.40

13 316155.61 4498429.06

14 316155.26 4498431.21

15 316163.92 4498428.71

16 316167.16 4498447.14

17 316180.27 4498490.04

18 316163.71 4498494.84

ΑΠΟΣΠΑΣΜΑ http://gis.ktimanet.gr/wms/ktbasemap/Apospasma.aspx

1 από 2 24/9/2019 10:08 πµ
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19 316152.81 4498476.20

20 316149.79 4498471.02

21 316141.30 4498448.04

22 316152.31 4498432.06

23 316155.26 4498431.21

24 316155.61 4498429.06

25 316167.20 4498421.40

26 316167.03 4498417.14

27 316165.07 4498405.56

28 316161.16 4498397.58

29 316155.56 4498380.12

30 316155.73 4498370.45

31 316135.02 4498384.10

32 316123.38 4498380.64

33 316099.58 4498345.26

34 316093.99 4498348.64

ΑΠΟΣΠΑΣΜΑ http://gis.ktimanet.gr/wms/ktbasemap/Apospasma.aspx

2 από 2 24/9/2019 10:08 πµ



Εµβαδόν: 608.23 τ.µ.

Ιδιότητα:

A/A X Y

0 316098.40 4498303.49

1 316095.06 4498301.03

2 316092.26 4498290.27

3 316083.60 4498297.48

4 316076.04 4498307.96

5 316056.06 4498292.80

6 316051.04 4498295.09

7 316062.12 4498305.80

8 316094.39 4498312.45

9 316107.93 4498333.75

10 316112.46 4498332.02

11 316113.85 4498329.59

12 316098.40 4498303.49

ΑΠΟΣΠΑΣΜΑ http://gis.ktimanet.gr/wms/ktbasemap/Apospasma.aspx

1 από 1 24/9/2019 10:04 πµ



Εµβαδόν: 1375.00 τ.µ.

Ιδιότητα:

A/A X Y

0 316163.71 4498494.84

1 316180.27 4498490.04

2 316167.16 4498447.14

3 316163.92 4498428.71

4 316155.26 4498431.21

5 316152.31 4498432.06

6 316141.30 4498448.04

7 316149.79 4498471.02

8 316152.81 4498476.20

9 316163.71 4498494.84

ΑΠΟΣΠΑΣΜΑ http://gis.ktimanet.gr/wms/ktbasemap/Apospasma.aspx

1 από 1 24/9/2019 10:06 πµ




